Housing Series | DH-PFH610V Series
    DH-PFH610V Series
    14” Vandal-proof Housing
Features
 14” housing, provides all-weather protection for box cameras and lens;
 All-aluminum shell design, IP67, IK10, 14” housing with different function modules: Built-in heating and
cooling system, windows adopt water-proof films, 0-100m IR, built-in PoE module and support remote

Housing Series | DH-PFH610V Series
Order Information
Type Part Number Description
Housing Series
DH-PFH610V 14” vandal-proof housing, IP67, IK10, without any modules
PFH610V 14” vandal-proof housing, IP67, IK10, without any modules
DH-PFH610V-H 14” vandal-proof housing, IP67, IK10, heater
PFH610V-H 14” vandal-proof housing, IP67, IK10, heater
DH-PFH610V-H-POE 14” vandal-proof housing, IP67, IK10, heater, POE+
PFH610V-H-POE 14” vandal-proof housing, IP67, IK10, heater, POE+
DH-PFH610V-IR 14” vandal-proof housing, IP67, IK10, heater, IR
PFH610V-IR 14” vandal-proof housing, IP67, IK10, heater, IR
DH-PFH610V-IR-POE 14” vandal-proof housing, IP67, IK10, heater, IR, POE+
PFH610V-IR-POE 14” vandal-proof housing, IP67, IK10, heater, IR, POE+
Optional Brackets
PFB604W Wall-mount bracket
PFB600W Plane-mount bracket